
Driver Name Car Result Fastest Average Top 5 Avg Top 10 Avg Top 15 Avg

1 Max Hill 6 20/6:13.486 17.402 18.674 17.457 17.558 17.753

2 Viorel Paraschivoiu 2 17/6:07.398 18.802 21.612 19.841 20.255 20.987

3 Josh Garton 7 17/6:11.264 19.622 21.839 19.904 20.256 20.892

4 Graham Hayward 9 16/6:04.825 19.451 22.802 19.770 20.350 22.107

5 Kevin Harvey 1 15/5:46.888 20.134 23.126 20.400 21.073 23.126

6 Toby Fleming 3 15/5:57.032 19.022 23.802 20.307 21.276 23.802

7 Jason Furnell 8 11/5:45.070 24.182 31.370 25.432 30.288

8 David Dalton 4 7/2:08.505 18.080 18.358 18.259

9 Kevin Duffy 5 3/58.407 19.210 19.469

Top Qualifiers

Pos Driver Name Best Result

1 Max Hill 20/6:13.486 (1)

2 Viorel Paraschivoiu 17/6:07.398 (1)

3 Josh Garton 17/6:11.264 (1)

4 Graham Hayward 16/6:04.825 (1)

5 Kevin Harvey 15/5:46.888 (1)

6 Toby Fleming 15/5:57.032 (1)

7 Jason Furnell 11/5:45.070 (1)

8 David Dalton 7/2:08.505 (1)

9 Kevin Duffy 3/58.407 (1)
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Round Q1  Race 4 :: Stock 13.5 Touring (Heat 1/1)



Car 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
Name Harvey Paraschivoi

u
Fleming Dalton Duffy Hill Garton Furnell Hayward

Lap 1 7/25.562
15/6:23.430

4/21.740
17/6:09.580

8/35.266
11/6:27.926

1/18.375
20/6:07.500

3/19.210
19/6:04.990

2/18.740
20/6:14.800

5/22.328
17/6:19.576

9/37.019
10/6:10.190

6/25.184
15/6:17.760

Lap 2 7/21.014
16/6:12.608

4/18.802
18/6:04.878

8/24.167
13/6:26.315

1/18.272
20/6:06.470

3/19.612
19/6:08.809

2/18.054
20/6:07.940

5/22.332
17/6:19.610

9/35.785
10/6:04.020

6/19.665
17/6:21.217

Lap 3 7/23.095
16/6:11.579

6/27.516
16/6:02.976

8/26.539
13/6:12.545

1/18.080
20/6:04.847

3/19.585
19/6:09.911

2/19.534
20/6:15.520

5/20.985
17/6:11.988

9/26.748
11/6:05.024

4/19.451
17/6:04.367

Lap 4 5/20.661
16/6:01.328

4/20.289
17/6:15.475

7/23.845
14/6:24.360

1/18.558
20/6:06.425

2/17.426
20/6:08.770

3/20.394
17/6:05.666

8/25.698
12/6:15.750

6/29.884
16/6:16.736

Lap 5 3/20.134
17/6:15.584

4/22.390
17/6:16.506

7/19.546
14/6:02.216

2/18.472
20/6:07.028

1/17.409
20/6:04.652

5/29.895
16/6:10.989

8/42.186
11/6:08.359

6/33.213
15/6:22.191

Lap 6 3/21.063
17/6:12.666

4/22.741
17/6:18.188

7/23.284
15/6:21.618

2/18.095
20/6:06.173

1/17.402
20/6:01.883

5/19.622
16/6:01.483

8/41.569
11/6:23.176

6/20.413
15/6:09.525

Lap 7 3/22.666
17/6:14.474

5/25.070
16/6:02.395

7/19.022
15/6:07.862

2/18.653
20/6:07.157

1/17.595
20/6:00.457

4/20.340
17/6:18.605

8/27.488
11/6:11.632

6/20.256
15/6:00.141

Lap 8 2/20.158
17/6:10.500

4/19.828
17/6:19.049

6/21.374
15/6:01.956

1/17.503
21/6:17.115

3/19.741
17/6:13.229

7/24.970
12/6:32.195

5/20.735
16/6:17.602

Lap 9 2/20.187
17/6:07.464

3/20.419
17/6:15.502

6/34.454
15/6:19.162

1/17.572
21/6:16.215

4/27.988
16/6:02.000

7/24.182
12/6:20.860

5/19.924
16/6:11.067

Lap 10 2/22.452
17/6:08.886

3/19.924
17/6:11.822

6/21.925
15/6:14.133

1/17.593
21/6:15.539

4/21.372
17/6:22.495

7/25.560
12/6:13.446

5/19.552
16/6:05.243

Lap 11 3/26.004
17/6:15.539

2/24.206
17/6:15.430

6/21.152
15/6:08.965

1/18.320
21/6:16.373

4/19.974
17/6:18.592

7/33.865
12/6:16.440

5/23.478
16/6:06.189

Lap 12 2/20.860
17/6:13.796

3/20.972
17/6:13.854

6/20.611
15/6:03.981

1/17.620
21/6:15.844

4/19.889
17/6:15.218

5/21.325
16/6:04.107

Lap 13 3/21.538
17/6:13.208

2/20.362
17/6:11.723

6/21.939
15/6:01.297

1/25.824
20/6:10.142

4/21.628
17/6:14.638

5/26.400
16/6:08.591

Lap 14 4/25.383
17/6:17.372

2/20.395
17/6:09.937

6/22.705
16/6:23.805

1/18.116
20/6:09.583

3/20.646
17/6:12.948

5/23.170
16/6:08.743

Lap 15 5/36.111
16/6:10.014

2/21.186
17/6:09.285

6/21.203
16/6:20.834

1/18.288
20/6:09.328

3/20.294
17/6:11.085

4/21.364
16/6:06.948

Lap 16 2/20.845
17/6:08.353

1/18.089
20/6:08.856

3/20.677
17/6:09.862

4/20.811
16/6:04.825

Lap 17 2/20.713
17/6:07.398

1/17.546
20/6:07.801

3/23.159
17/6:11.264

Lap 18 1/17.914
20/6:07.272

Lap 19 1/24.780
20/6:14.026

Lap 20 1/18.161
20/6:13.486
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